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ANVIL
NUT
CLAMP
CLAMP SCREW
SPRING WASHER
CLAMP HANDLE
SETSCREW
NAMEPLATE
NUT, ADJ
DIAL
SCREW
COLLAR
THIMBLE
POINTER
SCREW
KEY SPRING
KEY
SPINDLE
SLEEVE
RATCHET STOP
SPANNER

303302
303303
950277
200867
200420
200425
200424
980712
200416
303311
201193
303300
303315
303299
303304
303301
303222
204017
303980
950700
200168

Ωʔ
No.

ϒώϯϝΠ฀

119-202
(PMM50-25)

ΞϯϏϧ฀
φοτ฀
Ϋϥϯϓ฀
Ϋϥϯϓωδ฀
εϓϦϯάϫογϟ฀
Ϋϥϯϓϋγϡ฀
τϝωδ฀
ωʔϜϓϨʔτ฀
ςʔύφοτ฀
ϝϞϦόϯ฀
τϝωδ฀
Χϥʔ฀
γϯϒϧ฀
ϋϦ฀
αϥίωδ฀
Ωʔόω฀
Ωʔ฀
εϐϯυϧ฀
ΨΠτ΢฀
ϥνΣοτ฀
εύφ฀

для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru 

www.mitutoyo-tools.ru


